
Chanakya National Law University
Nyaya Nagar, Mithapur, Patna

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.N0tice/261/2025- 9
Examination Notice

Date: 30-06-2025

Allotment of Elective Courses (Odd Semester, July - December 2025)

All the students are hereby informed that, based on their response, the following Elective
Courses have been opened for the upcoming odd semester (July - December 2025):

Sl. No.

1.

2.

Elective Courses

Economic Analysis of Law *

Course Credit Faculty Offering the Course

01

Constructions of Gender and Sexuality
02

in Indian Modernity

Prof. Stéphane Mechoulan

Dr. Ayushi Dube

* Elective(s) being offered by External Resource Person(s)

The remaining proposed courses could not be offered during the current semester due to an
insufficient number of applications.

The allot-n-rent list is enclosed herewith. Students are advised to consult the respective course
faculty for further details and guidance.

Controller of Examinations

Copy to: Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Registrar, Academic Coordinator, University Website and concerned faculty

members for information and necessary action.



Sl. No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28

29
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31

32

33
34
35
36

37
38

39

41

42
43
44
45

Allotment of Elective Courses (Odd Semester, July - December 2025)

# Economic Analysis of Law
(Prof. Sté hane Mechoulan) - 1 Credit

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.

Roll No.
24103
24105

24108
24110
24112
24114
24115
24116

24117
24120

24121
24126
24127
24128
24132
24138
24139
24140
24144

24148

24151
24156
24159

24160
24161
24162
24163
24168
24201
24202

24206
24208
24209
24211
24212
24213
24215
24221
24222
24226
24227
24229
24230

N ame
Abhishek Go e

Adi a Sharma
Anamika Kumari
Anshu Kumar
Anu ama Rani

Anushka A a

Anushka Ra•

A oorva Kumar
Anshul Pallav
Shambhavi Kumari
Dhanan•a Kumar Mishra
Himanshu Kumar
Ishita Sin h

Shou aveer Sin h

Kh ati Dwivedi
Mithlesh Kumar Sah
Niral Ra hav
Pallavi Kumari
Pri a Dutt

Rahul Kumar
Saloni Shikha

Sankal Thakur
Saum a Ra'
Sneha Kumari
Swa nil Ra•

Sweta Suman
Tanushree Saxena
Utsav Anand
Vaishnavi Kunal
Vishal Sharma
Aadh a Kash a

Aadi a Anand
Aa sh Kumar
Adi a Nara an
Adi a Ra•

Aman Ran an
Aman Sinsinwar
Anchal Pri a Anand
Ankita
Dee ak Kumar
Akanksha
Gun• an Kumar
Harshal

Kanak Kumari
Kanishka Ra•

Course
(H)B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B.

(H)B.A., LL.B.
(H)B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.
(H)B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.
(HB.A., LL.B.
(H)B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.
(H)B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B.
(H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. H

(H
(H)

B.A., LL.B. H

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H
(H)

1-1

(H
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

Semester
Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3



# Economic Analysis of Law
Prof. Sté hane Mechoulan - 1 Credit

Sl. No.
46

B.B.A., LL.B.47
B.B.A., LL.B.48

49
B.B.A., LL.B.50
B.B.A., LL.B.51

B.B.A., LL.B.52
53

B.B.A., LL.B.54
55

B.B.A., LL.B.56
B.B.A., LL B57

58

B.B.A., LL.B.59
60

B.B.A., LL.B.61

B.B.A., LL.B.62

B.B.A., LL.B.63

64 B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.65

66

67
B.A., LL.B.68

B.A., LL.B.69

70

71

72

73

74

75 B.A., LL.B.
76

B.A., LL.B.
78

B.A., LL.B.79

B.A., LL.B.80

B.A., LL.B.81

B.A., LL.B.82
83

B.A., LL.B.84
B.A., LL.B.85

B.A., LL.B.86

B.A., LL.B.87
88

B.B.A., LL.B.89
B.B.A., LL.B.90

B.B.A., LL.B.91

B.B.A., LL.B.92

Roll No.
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237

24238
24239
24245
24246
24247
24251

24252
24253
24257
24258
24259
24263
24264
24267
24269
23103
23105
23108
23113
23118
23125
23126
23127

23133
23136
23140
23143
23144

23146
23147

23156
23157
23159
23164
23167
232707
232763
23202
23203
23204
23205
23207

N ame
Kriti A awal
Kumar Te•as

Kusha a Kumar
Kusha ra Sharma
Mansi Kumari
Me hna Choudhar
Mohit Go al

Pra ati Prasad
Pratik Parashar

Pritima Prasad

Ritik Robins
Ri a Kumari Sinha
Sameer Kumar Kaushal
Saurabh Barnwal
Saurav Kumar
Shivam Kumar Mishra
Tanbi Bhadani
Gaurav Dadhich
Vedika Pri a

Dev A arwal

Aditi Utkarsha
Akrit Sandil a

Amrit Ra• Barnwal
Anushka U"wal
Disha Bansal
Komal Ashwani
Kumari Akanksha
Kumari Riddhi

•al Mau a

Pranavi Di a
Pri asha Pri adarshni

Course
B.B.A., LL.B. (H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. (H

B.B.A., LL.B. 1-1

B.B.A., LL.B. (H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

H)

(H)

1-1

(H

(H

(H)

(H)

H)

Raksha Kumari
Rishika Ra•

Saksham Shivam
Sakshi Kumari
Shivam Sharma
Shubhansh Shau

Soum adi Sen

Sur a Shakti Ro
Varun Kumar
Ada Mehvish
Sakshi Kumari
Aditi Ra•

Adi a Aman
Adi a Bhardwa•
Adi a Kumar
Aman Run ta

a Sin h

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H

1-1

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. (H
B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. H
(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H

(H)

(H)

Semester
Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5



# Economic Analysis of Law
(Prof. Sté hane Mechoulan) - 1 Credit

Sl. No.
93

94 B.B.A., LL B
95 B.B.A., LL.B.

96 B.B.A., LL.B.
97
98 B.B.A., LL.B.

99
100 B.B.A., LL.B.
101 B.B.A., LL.B.
102 B.B.A., LL.B.

103 B.B.A., LL.B.
104 B.B.A., LL.B.
105 B.B.A., LL.B.
106 B.B.A., LL.B.
107
108 B.B.A., LL.B.
109 B.B.A., LL.B.
110 B.B.A., LL.B.
111

112 B.B.A., LL.B.

113 B.B.A., LL.B.
114

115 B.B.A., LL B

116
117
118
119
120

121
122

123 B.A., LL.B.
124

125 B.A., LL.B.
126 B.A., LL.B.
127 B.A., LL.B.
128 B.A., LL.B.
129 B.A., LL.B.
130 B.A., LL.B.
131

132 B.A., LL.B.
133 B.A., LL.B.
134

135
136 B.A., LL.B.
137 B.A., LL.B.
138
139

Roll No.
23208
23210
23214
23220
23227
23230
23231
23232
23234
23237
23238
23239
23241
23244
23245
23249

23250
23254

23255
23257
23258
23265

23269
2703
2708

2709
2711
2715
2722
2728
2729
2730
2731
2733
2736
2737
2746
2764
2766
2770
2772
2773

2778
2779
2780

2806
2807

Name
Ankit Kumar
Anura Kumar
Atull a Tri athi
Gulshan Kumar
Mahima Kumari
Meera Prasun
Mohisha Prabhakar
Mohit Kumar
Muskan Kumari
Pa al Kumari Paswan
Pra ati Kumari
Pri a Sin h
Pri avart Choudhar
Raunak Uda
Ri ansh Jain
Samridhi Pri a

Saum a Sudarshini
Siddharth Vats
Sidharth Ra•

Sneha Bharti Bharti

Sumit Kumar
Vishva •eet Rasto
Yuvra• Kumar
Aastha
Aditya Kishore
Aishwa a
Altaf Hussain
Anan a Ashvi
Atish Kumar Pathak
Fla ue Naz
Hardik
Harsh Chauhan
Harshika Bhushan
Jaanvi Kumari
Janvi Sisodia

Ja andan Kumar
Ma ank
Saurav Ra•

Shashank Shashank
Shubham Ra
Sikandar Alam
Srishti
Vaishnavi Ra•

Venkatesh Kumar

Course
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H

H)
H)
1-1

(H)

H)

(H)

(H

(H)

Vid

Adi

a Shruti

a Nara an

B.A., LL.B.
(H)B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.

(H)B.A., LL.B.
(H)B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B. (H
(H

B.A., LL.B.
(H)

H)

(H
(H

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. H
1-1

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. (H

Semester
Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7



# Economic Analysis of Law
(Prof. Sté hane Mechoulan) - 1 Credit

Sl. No.
140 B.B.A., LL.B.
141 B.B.A., LL B
142
143

144 B.B.A., LL.B.
145
146

147 B.B.A., LL.B.
148

149 B.B.A., LL.B.
150
151 B.B.A., LL.B.
152
153 B.B.A., LL.B.
154
155

156
157
158

Sl. No.
1

2

3

4

5

6 B.A., LL.B.
7

8 B.A., LL.B.
9 B.A., LL.B.

10
11 B.A., LL.B.
12 B.A., LL.B.
13 B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.
15 B.A., LL.B.
16 B.B.A., LL.B.
17 B.B.A., LL.B.
18 B.B.A., LL.B.
19 B.B.A., LL.B.
20 B.B.A., LL.B.
21 B.B.A., LL.B.
22 B.B.A., LL.B.
23 B.B.A., LL.B.

Roll No.
2810
2813
2816
2818
2828

2830
2833
2840
2841
2845
2848

2851
2853
2858
2501
2517
2520
2546

2626

Name
Ar it Kumar
A ushi Sin h

Harsha Kumari
I sha Shrivastava
Prerna Bharti

Pri anshu Ra•

Ritika Ghosh
Sham a Kumari
Shivam Kumar
Shristi Pratiksha
Suddiksha A rawal
Swati Kumari
Tan a Aanand
Nishant Kumar Sin h

Abdul MazidAnsari
Anushka Rashmi
A ush Bi•alwan
Paurush Prakash
Prem Ra

Course

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H)

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H
B.B.A., LL.B. 1-1

(H)

(H)

(H)

1-1

(H)

Constructions of Gender and Sexuality in Indian Modernity
Dr.A shi Dube ) -2 Credits

Roll No.
24102
24104
24109
24124
24125
24131
24137
24142

24143
24152
24153
24154
24155
24164
24169
24216
24219
24223

24240
24243

24249
24256

Name
Abhishek Anand
Adi a Ra•

Anan a Mishra
Gauri Chaturvedi

Geetika Gar
Khushi Rani
Sarika Kumari
Prashansa Pri a

Prashant Ra•

Shail a Sharma
Shivam Shresth
Shre a Bharti

Shre a Sin h

Vandana Yadav
Jahnavi Mehrotra
Anushka Pri a

A an Adi a Giri

Devesh Sharma
Di tanshu Kash a

Mridul Sharma
Ni ati Arun
Ra•nandani Kumari
Sa na Kumari

Course
B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. 1-1

B.A., LL.B. (H
B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H
(H)

H)

(H)

Semester
Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 9

Sem 9

Sem 9

Sem 9

Sem 9

Semester
Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3



Constructions of Gender and Sexuality in Indian Modernity
(Dr.A shi Dube ) - 2 Credits

Sl. No.
24
25
26
27
28
29
30 B.A., LL.B.
31 B.A., LL.B.
32
33 B.A., LL.B.
34 B.A., LL.B.
35
36
37 B.B.A., LL.B.
38 B.B.A., LL B

39
40 B.B.A., LL.B.

41
42
43
44 B.B.A., LL.B.

45

47 B.A., LL.B.
48 B.A., LL.B.
49
50
51 B.A., LL.B.
52 B.A., LL.B.
53
54
55
56 B.A., LL.B.
57 B.A., LL.B.
58 B.A., LL.B.

Roll No.
24260

24261
24266
23114
23117

23122
23134
23135
23139
23150
23153
23154
23161

23201
23222
23229
23235
23236
23252
23263
23264

2706
2710
2712
2719
2738
2752
2756
2771
2831
2849

2508
2550

2552

2561

Name
Shubhan i Sin h

Shubhan• ali Rai

Vaishnavi Pande
A oorva Sin h

Disha A rawal

Ja anti Ran•an

Pra ati Chaurasi

Prakriti Ran an
Pree orthi Das
Samridhi Sin h

Sa am Prakash
Shalini Sin h

Sumai a Murad
Abha Kumar

a

ta

Course
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H)
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H

1-1

B.A., LL.B. 1-1

1--1

(H)

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. (H)

Himanshu Parmar
Md WasifAnwar
Nishant Kumar
Parul Saini

Shivanshu Shivam
Utsav Na Mandal
Vikas Dee Sin h

Abhishek Prasad

Akshat Anuna
Amar a Patil

Ar ita Chaudhary
Kahuwa Sarma

Pallavi Sinha

Pushkar Kumar
Siddhi Ru a

Ram Prawesh
Su ri a Kumari
Akanksha
Prerna Kumari
Pri anshi Ra'

Sakshi Wallia

B.B.A., LL.B. 1-1

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. H

(H)

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. H
(H)

(H)

Controlle

(H)

H)

(H)

of

Semester
Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 3

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 5

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 9

Sem 9

Sem 9

Sem 9

xaminations


